CONTROL FGA AL - 10/02/2024
2024-02-10

50m MASC. AL BM
Marca Lic.
08.74 - PC AG-14767
08.87 - PC AG-18851
09.02 - PC AG-15464
09.41 - PC AG-19394
09.54 - PC AG-18457
09.99 - PC AG-18208
AG-19397
AG-19863
AG-19678
09.88 - PC AG-19395

50m MASC. AL PBM
Marca Lic.
AG-20020
AG-19848
AG-20615

60m MASC. ALAM
Marca Lic.
09.40 - PC AG-3265
09.60 - PC AG-10524
09.65 - PC AG-14396
09.82 - PC AG-7603
10.31 - PC AG-17713
10.51 - PC AG-17224
11.26 - PC AG-19393
AG-17391
AG-15383
AG-19918
AG-19760

60m MASC. AL IM
Marca Lic.
09.08 - PC GA-842
09.16 - PC GA-1121
09.16 - PC AG-12111
AG-10522
AG-16772
AG-19049

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS/AS
EN VERDE: ADMITIDOS

EN AMERELO: BAIXAS

Nombre
OJEA RODRIGUEZ, ANTON
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUKA
GONZALEZ BARREIRO, XOSE
BRITO BEIRO, ADAN
PEREIRA FONTENLA, MARCO
CAPELO CANEDA, ADRIEN

ALONSO PAZ, MARTIN

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
OVALLE SANCHEZ, IAGO
PAZOS DURAN, DAVID

Nombre

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS

LOSADA PEREIRA, IAGO
PEREIRA FONTENLA, MIGUEL

Nombre
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL
CALVAR BAMIO, ADRIAN
CARBALLO BLANCO, ALEX
CERNADAS EXPOSITO, LEO

DUARTE MENESES, RUBEN ALFONSO

LAINO CAMBA, MATEO

BRITO BEIRO, ERIC

GALLEGO FILGUEIRA, MANOEL
LOPEZ MILLARES, BREIXO

MIRANDE DE AGRELA, GERONIMO

OTERO GONZALEZ, TEO

Nombre

HUERTA ESTEVEZ, NICOLAS AGUSTIN

DAVID FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
LOPEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRES
COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGAN

CUBERO PAPA, FRANCISCO SALVATORE

ROFRANO SOMOZA, ADRIAN

15
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
15
15

17
18
17

13
14
14
13

14
13
14
14
13
14

12
12
12
12
11
12

2024-02-10

Club
CD Pinarium
Comesanfa Sporting Club
At Vila de Cangas
Sal Miguel Oia
CD Pinarium
At Vila de Cangas
Sal Miguel Oia
CD Pinarium
Comesanfa Sporting Club
Sal Miguel Oia

Club
CD Pinarium
Comesania Sporting Club
CD Pinarium

Club
C.S.C.R. Beade
At Vila de Cangas
At Vila de Cangas
S.G. Pontevedra
At Rias Baixas
C.S.C.R. Beade
Sal Miguel Oia
At Rias Baixas
El Canario
At Rias Baixas
CD Pinarium

Club
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
Comesanfia Sporting Club
Comesanfia Sporting Club
Atletismo Porrino
Club Atletismo Cambados

Longitud MASC. AL AM

Marca Lic.
3.71-PC AG-3265
3.66-PC AG-14396
3.47-PC AG-17224
3.47-PC AG-15383
3.37-PC AG-7603
3.26-PC AG-11535
3.09-PC AG-10524
2.55-PC AG-17713

Nombre
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL
CARBALLO BLANCO, ALEX
LAINO CAMBA, MATEO
LOPEZ MILLARES, BREIXO
CERNADAS EXPOSITO, LEO
CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO
CALVAR BAMIO, ADRIAN

DUARTE MENESES, RUBEN ALFONSO

13
14
14
14
13
13
14
14

Club
C.S.C.R. Beade
At Vila de Cangas
C.S.C.R. Beade
El Canario
S.G. Pontevedra
INDEPENDIENTE
At Vila de Cangas
At Rias Baixas



2.22-PC AG-17391 GALLEGO FILGUEIRA, MANOEL 14 At Rias Baixas
AG-19918 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, GERONIMO 13 At Rias Baixas
Marca Lic. Nombre Ao Club
2.55-PC AG-15464 GONZALEZ BARREIRO, XOSE 15 At Vila de Cangas
AG-18208 CAPELO CANEDA, ADRIEN 16 At Vila de Cangas
AG-18851  LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUKA 16 Comesaiia Sporting Club
AG-19678  OVALLE SANCHEZ, IAGO 15 Comesanfa Sporting Club

50m FEM. AL BF

Marca Lic.
08.10 - PC AG-16097
08.78 - PC AG-17255
08.97 - PC AG-16697
09.08 - PC AG-20362
09.17 - PC AG-16848
09.18 - PC AG-17229
10.38 - PC AG-19939
11.02 - PC AG-17775

AG-19915
AG-19582

Nombre
MANUEL BOVEDA, GARA
ROMERO BUDINO, CLAUDIA
RODRIGUEZ PARADELO, ANTIA
COMESANA GARCIA, JULIA
PORTAS ALONSO, ZOE

COSTAS DE FRANCISCO, MARIA

PEREZ LOSADA, EMIMA
ALONSO UCHA, NOA
MIRANDE DE AGRELA, CALA
SUAREZ LOREZO, AROA

15
15
16
15
15
15
16
16
15
15

Afo

Club
S.G. Pontevedra
At Vila de Cangas
ADAS CUPA
Comesanfa Sporting Club
Comesanfa Sporting Club
C.S.C.R. Beade
C.S.C.R. Beade
Comesanfa Sporting Club
At Rias Baixas
At Vila de Cangas

50m FEM. AL PBF

Marca Lic.
AG-19379
AG-19402

Nombre
ALMUDI GARNIL, SOFIA
CAMPOS LOURIDO, SARA

17
18

Afo

Club
Atletica a Silva
Sal Miguel Oia

60m FEM. AL AF

Marca Lic.
09.12 - PC AG-17513
09.60 - PC AG-17231
09.79 - PC AG-13409
09.83 - PC AG-17274
09.96 - PC AG-17236
10.18 - PC AG-16107
10.22 - PC AG-13701
11.57 - PC AG-12140
11.83 - PC AG-9346

AG-16034
AG-18210
AG-20443
GA-1483

AG-16727
AG-18810
AG-19054
AG-18279
AG-13820
AG-11650
AG-12742
AG-5746

Nombre
GRANA SOLINO, ELODIE

MATEO REGALADO, FERNANDA PHOEBE

ALONSO ALVAREZ, CANDELA
CAPELO CANEDA, SOFIA
PEDRIDO VARELA, NOA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, SILVIA
PARCERO MARTINEZ, NORA
GARCIA AIRA, MARTA

CABANELAS CARBALLO, NATALIA

ALMUDI GARNIL, JULIA
GARCIA AMOEDO, TERESA
IGLESIAS GANDON, MIRANDA
LAGO GONZALEZ, NOA
LINARES CEREIJO, JUDITH
MARTINEZ PINEIRO, CANDELA

PINEIRO VARELA, MARINA AMALIA

RIVEIRA IGLESIAS, LUNA
SABARIS HERNANDO, CLARA
SALGADO PEREIRO, EMMA
SENDE IGLESIAS, VALERIA
VAZQUEZ PARAMO, XULIA

13
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

Afo

Club
At Vila de Cangas
C.S.C.R. Beade
C.S.C.R. Beade
At Vila de Cangas
At Vila de Cangas
S.G. Pontevedra
At Vila de Cangas
Comesanfa Sporting Club
CD Pinarium
Atletica a Silva
Atletismo Porrino
Sal Miguel Oia
Comesanfa Sporting Club
Atletica a Silva
Atletismo Porrino
Club Atletismo Cambados
Atletismo Porrino
Club Atletismo Cambados
At Vila de Cangas
C.S.C.R. Beade
C.S.C.R. Beade

60m FEM. AL IF
Marca Lic.
09.25 - PC AG-11529
09.40 - PC AG-7843
09.49 - PC AG-12344

Nombre
RIVERA CORES, KAROL
DENIS IGLESIAS, XIANA
VAZQUEZ GARCIA, CARLA

09.64 - PC AG-2028752 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA

09.68 - PC AG-14859

REY MARTINEZ, SOFIA VALENTINA

12
11
11
11
11

Club
S.G. Pontevedra
At. Femenino Celta
Viguesa de atletismo
CD Pinarium
At Rias Baixas

baja



09.69 - PC AG-13056
09.70 - PC AG-3422

09.96 - PC AG-11925
10.26 - PC AG-16321

Longitud FEM. AL AF

Marca
4.00 - PC
3.65-PC
3.61-PC
3.48 - PC
3.14-PC
3.12-PC
3.03-PC
2.95-PC
2.92 - PC
2.81-PC
2.80-PC
2.72 - PC
2.50-PC
2.23-PC

Longitud FEM. AL BF

Marca
3.23-PC
2.78-PC
2.58-PC
2.48-PC
2.25-PC
2.20-PC

AG-20402
AG-3258

AG-12428
AG-11975
AG-20254
AG-12169
AG-17271
AG-18371
AG-19399

Lic.
AG-16727
AG-17513
AG-17231
AG-13409
AG-17236
AG-16034
AG-17274
AG-5746
AG-11650
AG-16107
AG-12742
GA-1483
AG-13701
AG-12140
AG-20296

Lic.
AG-16097
AG-17229
AG-17255
AG-16697
AG-19939
AG-16848
AG-17775
AG-20362
AG-19915
AG-19582

REY SANCHEZ, IRIA

SALGADO PEREIRO, CARLA
FERNANDEZ CHAPELA, IRIA
ALVARADO SORDO, IRENE
FERNANDEZ RIOS, ANA

FUERTES PRIETO, ARIADNA

PEREZ FERVENZA, NORA
QUIROGA LOPEZ, NEREA
ROMANO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
SUAREZ VIQUEIRA, SABELA
SUEIRO FERNANDEZ, VALERIA
RODRIGUEZ COUCHEIRO, DANIELA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA

Nombre
LINARES CEREIJO, JUDITH
GRANA SOLINO, ELODIE

MATEO REGALADO, FERNANDA PHOEBE

ALONSO ALVAREZ, CANDELA
PEDRIDO VARELA, NOA
ALMUDI GARNIL, JULIA
CAPELO CANEDA, SOFIA
VAZQUEZ PARAMO, XULIA
SALGADO PEREIRO, EMMA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, SILVIA
SENDE IGLESIAS, VALERIA
LAGO GONZALEZ, NOA
PARCERO MARTINEZ, NORA
GARCIA AIRA, MARTA
VARELA RODRIGUEZ, ELSA

Nombre
MANUEL BOVEDA, GARA
COSTAS DE FRANCISCO, MARIA
ROMERO BUDINO, CLAUDIA
RODRIGUEZ PARADELO, ANTIA
PEREZ LOSADA, EMMA
PORTAS ALONSO, ZOE
ALONSO UCHA, NOA
COMESANA GARCIA, JULIA
MIRANDE DE AGRELA, CALA
SUAREZ LOREZO, AROA

11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12

14
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14

15
15
15
16
16
15
16
15
15
15

Afo

Afo

Atletica a Silva

At Vila de Cangas

At Vila de Cangas
Comesanfa Sporting Club
El Canario

Comesanfa Sporting Club
Atmo. Samertolameu
Comesanfa Sporting Club
El Canario

Atletica a Silva

At Vila de Cangas

Sal Miguel Oia

Sal Miguel Oia

Club
Atletica a Silva
At Vila de Cangas
C.S.C.R. Beade
C.S.C.R. Beade
At Vila de Cangas
Atletica a Silva
At Vila de Cangas
C.S.C.R. Beade
At Vila de Cangas
S.G. Pontevedra
C.S.C.R. Beade
Comesanfia Sporting Club
At Vila de Cangas
Comesanfa Sporting Club
Atmo. Samertolameu

Club
S.G. Pontevedra
C.S.C.R. Beade
At Vila de Cangas
ADAS CUPA
C.S.C.R. Beade
Comesanfia Sporting Club
Comesanfa Sporting Club
Comesanfa Sporting Club
At Rias Baixas
At Vila de Cangas

baja
baja

baja



